
Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
Κωδικός 

θέσης
Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

122/271516 122564822753253 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 1224

122/272009 122565455934919 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 788

122/272924 122566621738827 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 710

122/270540 122562017463741 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 698

122/270485 122562335669752 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 630

122/270339 122561268249576 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 600

122/275161 122561167423669 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 598

122/271060 122565086856839 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 588

122/276121 122568647744618 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 588

122/275550 122569929463732 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 572

122/276306 122570960121941 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 546

122/276563 122572066135688 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 420

122/274423 122569184636346 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 399

122/270519 122562595296977 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 390

122/271777 122566703352533 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 310

122/273771 122561871722684 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 267

122/276400 122571953575414 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 250

122/271755 122566698878783 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 200

122/273359 122563176413467 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 150

122/273364 122569363891813 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 150

122/271761 122565607457771 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 150

122/272219 122562549865527 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 147

122/271961 122566387634434 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 60

122/272719 122561120166177 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 50

122/270345 122561237642318 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 50

122/271797 122566792838181 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 40

122/270892 122561314257811 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 0

122/270821 122563104759976 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-4 Α.Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Ο ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 0

122/273709 122569783397397 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 680

122/275550 122569929463732 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 572

122/271861 122560805728416 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 469

122/272088 122567287782264 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 230

122/276178 122569071873486 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 147

122/271869 122564316114174 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 132

122/273969 122570119261335 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 107



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
Κωδικός 

θέσης
Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

122/274115 122570292375584 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 85

122/273319 122564590191498 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 50

122/271797 122566792838181 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 40

122/272009 122565455934919 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 788

122/272924 122566621738827 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 710

122/270540 122562017463741 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 698

122/270485 122562335669752 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 630

122/270339 122561268249576 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 600

122/272691 122561698828132 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 588

122/271060 122565086856839 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 588

122/275550 122569929463732 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 572

122/276306 122570960121941 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 546

122/271634 122566469649233 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 477

122/274423 122569184636346 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 399

122/270519 122562595296977 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 390

122/270415 122561966718533 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 294

122/273771 122561871722684 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 267

122/276400 122571953575414 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 250

122/271755 122566698878783 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 200

122/277003 122572680677487 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 200

122/273359 122563176413467 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 150

122/271761 122565607457771 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 150

122/271900 122566388892173 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 150

122/272219 122562549865527 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 147

122/271869 122564316114174 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 132

122/274849 122570952792869 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 100

122/272719 122561120166177 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 50

122/274795 122569051198695 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 50

122/270821 122563104759976 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 0

122/270892 122561314257811 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 0

122/276178 122569071873486 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-14 Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 147

122/273969 122570119261335 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-14 Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 107

122/273319 122564590191498 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-14 Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 50

122/271797 122566792838181 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-14 Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 40

122/276323 122566375859878 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 438



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
Κωδικός 

θέσης
Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

122/271939 122567060119622 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 423

122/272280 122566932357638 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 420

122/272868 122564994999365 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 366

122/277003 122572680677487 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 200

122/276178 122569071873486 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 147

122/273969 122570119261335 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 107

122/274115 122570292375584 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 85

122/274795 122569051198695 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 50

122/271797 122566792838181 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 40

122/270892 122561314257811 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-6 Γ.Ν. ΗΜΑΘΙΑΣ - ΜΟΝΑΔΑ   ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 0

122/276798 122572285538914 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 688

122/276323 122566375859878 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 538

122/276811 122572136762451 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 480

122/271042 122564974583229 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 372

122/272868 122564994999365 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 366

122/277003 122572680677487 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 300

122/272621 122561027991844 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 297

122/272632 122567045944323 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 202

122/274795 122569051198695 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 50

122/272719 122561120166177 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 50

122/270892 122561314257811 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-10 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ - Ν.Μ. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 0

122/273709 122569783397397 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 680

122/276563 122572066135688 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 520

122/271861 122560805728416 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 469

122/275375 122569865455666 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 422

122/271042 122564974583229 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 372

122/272088 122567287782264 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 330

122/271869 122564316114174 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 232

122/276178 122569071873486 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 147

122/273969 122570119261335 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 107

122/274115 122570292375584 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 85

122/273319 122564590191498 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 50

122/271797 122566792838181 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 40

122/272924 122566621738827 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 710

122/270339 122561268249576 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 600
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122/272691 122561698828132 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 588

122/271060 122565086856839 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 588

122/276563 122572066135688 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 420

122/270519 122562595296977 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 390

122/270415 122561966718533 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 294

122/273771 122561871722684 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 267

122/273359 122563176413467 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 150

122/271761 122565607457771 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 150

122/272219 122562549865527 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 147

122/271869 122564316114174 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 132

122/274849 122570952792869 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 100

122/272719 122561120166177 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 50

122/274795 122569051198695 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 50

122/270821 122563104759976 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 0

122/270892 122561314257811 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 0

122/271516 122564822753253 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 1224

122/270540 122562017463741 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 698

122/275161 122561167423669 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 598

122/272691 122561698828132 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 588

122/276121 122568647744618 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 588

122/271060 122565086856839 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 588

122/276306 122570960121941 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 546

122/271634 122566469649233 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 477

122/276323 122566375859878 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 438

122/274423 122569184636346 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 399

122/270415 122561966718533 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 294

122/273771 122561871722684 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 267

122/276400 122571953575414 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 250

122/273364 122569363891813 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 150

122/271900 122566388892173 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 150

122/271961 122566387634434 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 60

122/270345 122561237642318 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 50

122/276811 122572136762451 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-19 Κ.Υ. ΚΟΥΦΑΛΙΩΝ 480

122/276323 122566375859878 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-19 Κ.Υ. ΚΟΥΦΑΛΙΩΝ 438

122/277003 122572680677487 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-19 Κ.Υ. ΚΟΥΦΑΛΙΩΝ 200
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122/276323 122566375859878 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-20 Κ.Υ.ΔΙΑΒΑΤΩΝ 438

122/277003 122572680677487 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-20 Κ.Υ.ΔΙΑΒΑΤΩΝ 200

122/271516 122564822753253 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 1224

122/272009 122565455934919 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 788

122/270540 122562017463741 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 698

122/270485 122562335669752 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 630

122/272691 122561698828132 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 588

122/276121 122568647744618 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 588

122/274423 122569184636346 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 399

122/271777 122566703352533 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 310

122/276400 122571953575414 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 250

122/271755 122566698878783 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 200

122/273364 122569363891813 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 150

122/273359 122563176413467 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 150

122/271900 122566388892173 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 150

122/272219 122562549865527 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 147

122/274115 122570292375584 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 85

122/273319 122564590191498 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 50

122/270345 122561237642318 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 50

122/270821 122563104759976 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 0

122/274849 122570952792869 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-74 Κ.Υ.ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 100

122/271634 122566469649233 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-18 Κ.Υ.ΛΑΓΚΑΔΑ 477

122/271516 122564822753253 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 1224

122/272009 122565455934919 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 788

122/270540 122562017463741 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 698

122/275161 122561167423669 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 598

122/276121 122568647744618 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 588

122/276306 122570960121941 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 546

122/274423 122569184636346 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 399

122/271777 122566703352533 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 310

122/271755 122566698878783 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 200

122/273364 122569363891813 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 150

122/271761 122565607457771 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 150

122/271900 122566388892173 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 150

122/270345 122561237642318 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 50
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122/273635 122565770433563 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-31 Κ.Υ.ΤΣΟΤΥΛΙΟΥ 355

122/273969 122570119261335 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-31 Κ.Υ.ΤΣΟΤΥΛΙΟΥ 107

122/274115 122570292375584 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-31 Κ.Υ.ΤΣΟΤΥΛΙΟΥ 85

122/273319 122564590191498 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-31 Κ.Υ.ΤΣΟΤΥΛΙΟΥ 50

122/275161 122561167423669 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-17 Κ.Υ.ΧΑΛΑΣΤΡΑΣ 598

122/271634 122566469649233 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-17 Κ.Υ.ΧΑΛΑΣΤΡΑΣ 477

122/271516 122564822753253 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 1224

122/272009 122565455934919 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 788

122/272924 122566621738827 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 710

122/270485 122562335669752 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 630

122/270339 122561268249576 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 600

122/271060 122565086856839 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 588

122/272691 122561698828132 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 588

122/275550 122569929463732 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 572

122/276563 122572066135688 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 420

122/270519 122562595296977 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 390

122/271777 122566703352533 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 310

122/270415 122561966718533 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 294

122/273771 122561871722684 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 267

122/276400 122571953575414 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 250

122/271755 122566698878783 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 200

122/273359 122563176413467 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 150

122/273364 122569363891813 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 150

122/271761 122565607457771 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 150

122/271900 122566388892173 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 150

122/272219 122562549865527 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 147

122/276178 122569071873486 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 147

122/271869 122564316114174 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 132

122/274849 122570952792869 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 100

122/271961 122566387634434 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 60

122/274795 122569051198695 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 50

122/270345 122561237642318 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 50

122/270821 122563104759976 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 0

122/272924 122566621738827 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 710

122/270485 122562335669752 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 630



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
Κωδικός 

θέσης
Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

122/270339 122561268249576 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 600

122/275161 122561167423669 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 598

122/275550 122569929463732 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 572

122/276306 122570960121941 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 546

122/271634 122566469649233 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 477

122/276563 122572066135688 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 420

122/270519 122562595296977 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 390

122/274849 122570952792869 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 100

122/272719 122561120166177 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΚΥΡΙΑ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 50

123/276561 123571298761996 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-11 Γ.Ν.  ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 484

123/270994 123563426893419 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 244

123/271065 123565058657668 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-5 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 40

123/276183 123569763866835 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-12 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ   "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 592

123/274130 123570276635336 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-1 Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 638

123/274130 123570276635336 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-24 Κ.Υ. ΑΙΓΙΝΙΟΥ 638

123/276561 123571298761996 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 484

123/270994 123563426893419 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 244

123/271065 123565058657668 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-21 Κ.Υ. ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 40

123/276561 123571298761996 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 484

123/271065 123565058657668 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-16 Κ.Υ.ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 40

123/274130 123570276635336 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-74 Κ.Υ.ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 638

123/276561 123571298761996 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-74 Κ.Υ.ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 484

123/270994 123563426893419 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-18 Κ.Υ.ΛΑΓΚΑΔΑ 244

123/270994 123563426893419 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 244

123/271065 123565058657668 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-72 Κ.Υ.ΠΥΛΗΣ ΑΞΙΟΥ 40

123/276561 123571298761996 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-31 Κ.Υ.ΤΣΟΤΥΛΙΟΥ 484

123/274130 123570276635336 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-3 Ο.Μ. Γ.Ν.Θ. "Γ. ΓΕΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 638

123/274130 123570276635336 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 638

123/270994 123563426893419 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 244

123/271065 123565058657668 ΔΕ ΧΕΙΡ-ΕΜΦΑΝΙΣΤ ΑΚΤΙΝΟΛΟΓ ΕΡΓΑΣΤ (ΕΠΙΚΟΥΡ) 3-2 Ψ.Ν.Θ. 40


